

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1690/2015

SUBHASH MAHTO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(Un-registered Bail Application)

Date : 13-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal, AOR(AC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per office report, original records have
been received.

List on 28th August, 2018.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER